PHOTOELECTRIC ROTARY ENCODER
Absolute
Encoder
High
Resolutions
BiSS protocol
SSI protocol
Multiturn

M11-11
M40-40
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1) AK58M-ST-S-B9/M0-B-N-0SV-AR01/W
2) AK58D-MT-B-B20/M12-G-N-0SV-AR01/W
B - Binary V -1Vpp*
G - Grey N - no incremental
signal
*only for singleturn
version
OSV - +SV
30V -+(10 to
30V)
40.5mm
49,5mm
12mm
Cable length and outlet
or flange socket on case
outlet (X9)
A01 - 1 m (A-axil cable)
R01 - 1 m (R-radial cable)
AR01 - 1 m (AR-universal cable
outlet)
CA - flange socket axial
CR - flange socket radial
Cable ax1al-rad1al (ver. AR)
39.5mm
51,5mm
Connector (X10)
W -without connector
D9 - flat, 9 pins
C9 - round, 9 pins
C12 - round, 12 pins
RS10 -round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins